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EXTERNAL SURFACE
AEUSSERE OBERFLAECHE
SURFACE EXTERIEURE

SUPERFICIE ESTERNA

JED-239

JED-256-1

JED-471 BLACK/SCHWARZ

PLASTIC/KUNSTOFF

JED-260

Non e permesso consegnare o terzi ¢ riprodurre questo documento, ne ubilizzarme il conteruto o renderlo comunque mote o terzi
senzo auforizzozions esplicita. Cgni infraziong costituira un evidents ohuse @ comportera il risar ciménto dei darni subiti.

E'fotte riserva o futti i dirifti derivanti do brevetti o modelli.
Copying of this document and giving it to others ond the use or communication of the contents thereof, are forbidden without express

authority. Contravention of this resfriction will constitute on evident abuse ond result in a liability to the payment of domages. &l rights
are reserved in the event of the grant of palent or registration of o ufility model or design. This document is the subject of copyright.
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INSTALLATION POSITION
EINBAULAGE

POSITION D'INSTALLATION
POSIZIONE DI MONTAGGIO
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TECHNICAL DATA, TECHNISCHE DATEN, CARASTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES, CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
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THERMAL RANGE OF CONTINUOUS APPLICATION:
TERMISCHER DAUERANWENDUNGSBERRE ICH:

PLAGE DE TEMPERATURE EN UTILISATION CONTINUE:
COMPO DI APPICAZIONE CONTINUA:

RESISTANCE TO HEAT:
WAERMEBESTAENDIGKEIT:
RESISTANCE A LA CHALEUR:
RESISTANZA AL CALORE:

MEDIUM: COMPRESSED AIR
MEDIUM: DRUCKLUFT
FLUIDE: AIR COMPRIME
FLUIDO: ARIA COMPRESSA

WORKING PRESSURE:
BETRIEBSDRUCK:

PRESSION DE SERVICE:
PRESSIONE D' ESERCIZIO:

MAX. PREMISSIBLE FREQUENCY
MAX. ZULAESSIGE FREQUENZ
MAX. ADMISSIBLE FREQUENZE
MAX. AMMISIBLE FREQUENZA

MAX. PREMISSIBLE ACCELERATION
MAX. ZULAESSIGE BESCHL INIGUNG
ACCELERATION MAX. ADMISSIBLE
ACCLERAZIONE MAX. AMMESA

COMBINED UNLOADER:
DRUCKREGLER:
REGULATEUR DE PRESSION:
GRUPPO DI REGULAZIONE :

CUT OUT PRESSURE:
ABSCHAL TDRUCK:
PRESSION D'QUVERTURE:
PRESSIONE D APERTURA:

OPERATING RANGE:
SCHALTSPANNE :

PLAGE DE REGULATION:
GAMMA DI REGULAZIONE:

DYNAMIC PRESSURE OF SAFETY VALVE:

STAUDRUCK DES SICHERHEITSVENTILES:

PRESSION DYNAMIQUE DU SOUPAPE DE SECURITE:
PRESSIONE DINAMICA DELLA VALVOLA DI SICUREZZA:

TORQUES FOR CONNECTIONS:

ANZUNGSMOMENT FUER EINSCHRAUBSTUTZEN:
COUPLE DE SARRAGE DES RACCORDS:
COPPIA DI' SERRAGGIO DEI RACCORDI:

INSTALLATION POSITION AS DRAWN

EINBAULAGE WIE GEZEICHNET

POSITION D' INSTALLATION SUIVANT DESSIN
POSIZIONE DI MONTAGGIO COME DISEGNATO

BACK FLOW LIMITING VALVE:
RUECKSTROEMBEGR. VENTIL:

VALVE DE LIMITATION DE RETOUR:
VALVOLA LIMITATRICE DI RITORNO:

-40°C... +65°C

+80°C MAX

Pe MAX=13 bar

50 Hz

+ 10x g

11.0+0.2 bar

0.7 *2% bar

13*3 bar  (BEI Vn=100dm® /min.)

M12x1.5: Mmax = 21 Nm
M22x1.5: Mmax = 53 Nm

0.3 +£0.05 bar
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MOUNTING HEIGHT
MONTAGEHOEHE

HAUTEUR DE MONTAGE
POSIZIONE DI MONTAGGIO

432 410 020 2

0

M = 15_2 Nm

BACK FLOW LIMITING VALVE
RUECKSTROEMBEGRENZUNGSVENT IL
VALVE DE LIMITATION DE RETOUR
VALVOLA LIMITATRICE DI RITORNO
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X MI2x1.5
Mmax = 60Nm

JED-463-0

Ra 3.2
C Rmax 25
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M12x1.5
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Ra 3.2
C Rmax 25
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0.1

PORT
ANSCHLUSS
ORIFICE
ORIF1ZIO

FUNCTION
FUNCTION
FONCTION
FUNZIONE

THREAD
GEWINDE
FILETAGE
FILETTAURA

1

FROM THE COMPRESSOR

VOM KOMPRESSOR

PROVENANT DU COMPRESSEUR
PROVENIENTE DEL COMPRESSORE

M22x1.5

d=15

21

TO THE RESERVOIRS

ZU DEN LUFTBEHAEL TERN
AUX RESERVOIR

AL SERBATOIIl PER

M22x1.9
d=24.5

EXHAUST FOR COMPRESSED AIR
ENTLUEF TUNG FUER DRUCKLUFT

ECHAPPEMENT POUR AIR COMPRIME

SCARICO PER AIRIA COMPRESSA

CONTROL PORT
STEUERANSHLUSS
ORIFICE DE COMMANDE
ORIFIZIO DI COMANDO

M12x1.5

d=12

General Specification: JED-334-0

Further Technical Dato: Product Specification

WAEBLCO
Dafe \ Signature

Dac. Code: 035 | shest:

1T To 4

Gereral Toleronces JED-261

oa0ss | ooeged  AIR_DRYER

> 50> 180
Closs 1| <50 | £ 180 | 400

Range of Mominal Dimensions { £+ mm)

> 400 <I

Checked LUFTTROCKNER

2014-09-19 | Liter DESSICATEUR

e ESSICATORE

LITER

Fine 0o | 18 | 1.5

2.0

Medium X 1.0 2.0 3.0

4.0 | £3°

Coarse 2.0 3.5 5.0

6.9

Moss Scole Material No.

Date of first issue:

2012-04-1

4% 1

Topped Holes cce. JED-152

Size CAD System

432 415 015 O

Doc.Code | Longuoge

Sheet

005 | ML

11

1) Tolerance Closs Applied Crossmarked

Techn. Resp.

Replocement for

/‘\ ECN-Mo.
AO | RO [ mzs 54

5030

quiorisation expresse. Tout mongquement o cette regle constitue un ohus evident &F expese son oufewr ou wersement de dommagas af

inferefs. Tous draits de propriete industrielle reserves, notamment en matiere de brevets et de modsles.
nicht ausdruecklich zugestonden. Zuwiderhandlungen stellen einen offensichtlichen Missbrauch dor und werpflichfen zu Schodenersatz.

Toute Communication ou reproduction de ce document, foute exploitation ou communication de son contenu sont interdites, souf
Alle Rechte fuer den Fall der Potenterteilung oder Gebrouchsmuster-Eintragung vorbehalten.

Weerqube sowie Vervielfaeltigung dieser Unterloge, Verwertung und Miteilung ihres Inhalts nicht gestaltel, soweit
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